

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13226 / 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2007 in CMW P No. 16967 / 2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

COMT.OF MGT., JAGATPUR MAHAVIDYALAY
(s)

Petitioner

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Dr. J.N. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Mrs. Anu Sawhney, Adv.
Mr. D. P. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Tag with SL P(C) No. 11322 / 2007 .

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
y Dhawan)
Court Master
rt Master

(Vija
Cou