

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3-4 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11322/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2007 in CMWP No. 45023/2006

of

The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

COMMITTEE OF MANAGEMENT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH IA Nos. 3-4 in SLP(C) NO. 12387 of 2007

(With appln(s) for directions, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 16/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kr. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Pushkin, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on Tuesday (22-07-2008).

(POOJA ARORA)
Sr. P.A.

(VIJAY DHAWAN)
Court Master