

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 3- 4/ 2 0 0 8 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 1 3 2 2 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 16 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 7 in CM W P No.4 5 0 2 3 / 2 0 0 6
of The HIGH COUR T OF JUD I CA TU R E AT AL L AH A B A D)

COMMI T T E E OF MANAG E M E N T & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STAT E OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

I.A. Nos. 3- 4 in SL P(C)No. 12 3 8 7 / 2 0 0 7

(for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 2 9/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E A.K. MATHU R

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. SATH AS I V A M

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
for M/S. Ap & J Chambers, Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ra kes h K. Sharm a, Adv. (NP)

Mr. S.R.Singh, Sr. adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kum a r Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

In view of the letter circulated by counsel for the petitioners-
applicants, put up these applications after one week.

(Ajay Kr. J ain)

(Vijay Dhaw

an)

Court Master

Court Mas

ter